Quick, Easy and Effective
Permanent Surgical Sterilization
For Superior Laparoscopic
and C-Section Tubal Ligation
TUBAL LIGATION SYSTEM
FIL HIE
TM
[Clips shown actual size]

AVM-851 Box of Filshie Clips 20 pair per box
AVM-851J Box of Filshie Clips 10 pair per box
Ordering Information
Convenience Packs - Trocars
Product Number Description Order By
AVM-900 8 mm Trocar Bladeless Assembly Each
AVM-910 Convenience Pack (10 Pack) 10 Pairs, 10 Ports
AVM-920 Convenience Pack (20 Pack) 20 Pairs, 20 Ports
Ordering Information
Clips
Product Number Description
AVM-856 Minilaparotomy Filshie Clip Applicator
AVM-863 7 mm Dual-Incision Filshie Clip Applicator
AVM-880 5 mm Single-Incision Filshie Clip Applicator
Ordering Information